# L13000067446

_
_
_

Office Use Only



100273734391

06/12/15--01014--011 \*\*25.00

FILED

SECRETARIA STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJ	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  FRANCISCO SANTANA Name of Person  TRY CONSTRUCTION UC Firm/Company  1806 NORTH FUNINGO ROMO, SOUTE: 300  Address  PRIBAOKER PINES PL 3302B  City/State and Zip Code  FSCHOULD PINEUS OUTH, NET  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  formation concerning this matter, please call:  WISCO SANTANA  Name of Person  at (786)  Daytime Telephone Number  check for the following amount:  illing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
The e	nclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Division of Corporations  SUBJECT: TWY CONSTRUCTION, LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  FRANCISCO SANTANA  Name of Person  TWY CONSTRUCTION, LLC  Firm/Company  1806 North Fluing of Low, Soire: 300  Address  PRINCORP PROVIDE RESPONDENCE OF FUTURE AND ADDRESS (To be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  FRANCISCO SANTANA  Name of Person  at (186)  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\$ \$25.00 Filling Fee \$ \$55.00 Filling Fee & \$\$60.00 Filling Fee,
	1806 NORTH FLAMINGO ROMD, SUITE: 300 Address
	PEMBNOKE PINES PL 33028
	TKY CONSTRUCTION UC  Name of Limited Liability Company  Incides of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  FRANCISCO SANTANA  Name of Person  TKY CONSTRUCTION UC  Firm/Company  1806 North Funings Plant 3028  City/State and Zip Code  FSCLIOUS FRUSSOTH. NET  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  mation concerning this matter, please call:  CIGCO SANTANA  Name of Person  at (786)  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Deck for the following amount:  g Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)
For fu	
	Prencisco Santana at (786) 202-1792  Name of Person at (786) Daytime Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for the following amount:
<b>)</b> \$2	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2015 JUN 12 PM 2: 35

TKY CONSTRUCTION LLC	SHORETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on ou	r records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)	

(1)	riorida Linnico	Claumy Company)			
amendment is submitted to amend the following:  I amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:  ew name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."  I BOG NORTH FUNITION DONG SE: 300 PEMBLORE PL 33028  The mew mailing address, if applicable:  I BOG NORTH FLATINGO NONO SIE: 300 PEMBLORE PL 33028  The mew mailing address, if applicable:  I BOG NORTH FLATINGO NONO SIE: 300 PEMBLORE PL 33028					
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	nng:				
s amendment is submitted to amend the following:  If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:  new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" er new principal offices address, if applicable:    1806 NORTH FLATINGO ROAD SE: 300					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the de	esignation "LLC" or the al	bbreviation "L.L.C."	-
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	ole:	1806 Nor	LTH PLANINGO	ROAD Ste: 3	00
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	ADDRESS)	bility company here:  ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."  1806 NONTH FLATINGO ROAD Ste: 300  PEMBNOKE PINES, PL 33028  1806 NONTH FLATINGO ROAD Ste: 30  PEMBNOKE PINES, PL 33028  office address on our records, enter the name of the new re:  OMH FLATINGO ROAD, Suite 300  Enter Florida street address			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>)X)</u>	1806 Nor Pembrok	ITH PLANINGS E PINES, FL	1000 Ste: 3	- <u>3</u> 0
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered of e address her	ffice address on	our records, enter	the name of the	nev
Name of New Registered Agent:					_
New Registered Office Address:	1806 NO	MH FLAMI Enter Flori	460 POAD S	Suite 300	300 300
	PEMBO	OKE PINES	' , Florida	33028	
		City	, 1 101 100	Zip Code	_
New Degistered Agent's Signature if shanging Desgrip					

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

# If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member '

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			☐ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
		<del></del>	□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

•		
<del></del>		
<del></del>		
		9815
	53	
	in c.	.~>
	777	골
		(i)
	33:	ည
ffective date, if other than the date of filing:  an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing.	(optional) ing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605	5.0207 (
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutor		
ocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.		
a versual experificate and allowed effective data. Not not no office	stive time at 13,01 a.m. on the earli	or of
e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effec The 90th day after the record is filed.	ctive time, at 12.01 a.m. on the earm	ei 0i.
Dated June 6th, 2015		
X /( ) (		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00